
Cascade Invitational JV Girls
Fillmore Fairways Golf Course, Cascade, IA

Sep. 20, 2013
Overcast, Wind WNW 10-15mph & 61

Results by Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Assumption-Davenport 34 1 5 6 10 12 34 35 18:41 1:10
2 Xavier-Cedar Rapids 57 3 8 13 16 17 24 31 18:54 1:17
3 Western Dubuque 88 7 11 14 23 33 38 41 19:18 1:10
4 Mount Vernon-Lisbon 95 2 4 9 36 44 45 46 19:15 2:34
5 Central Clinton-DeWit 110 15 18 22 27 28 30 37 19:32 0:34
6 West Delaware 161 19 29 32 39 42 43 47 19:57 0:59
7 Regina-Iowa City 188 20 21 40 49 58 62 20:40 3:07
8 Center Point-Urbana 202 25 26 48 50 53 54 60 20:53 2:11
9 Monticello 291 52 56 59 61 63 64 65 23:16 3:46
10 Starmont 296 51 55 57 66 67 24:17 5:40

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Anamosa, Beckman Catholic, Cascade, Durant, Edgewood-Colesburg, Maquoketa, Marion, Midland

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Assumption-Davenport
1 Clare Carroll, 11 17:54 7:12
5 Sara Olds, 12 18:42 7:32
6 Kaylee Schriver, 9 18:44 7:32
10 Erin Jennings, 11 19:00 7:39
12 Rachel Moore, 12 19:03 7:40
34 Alyssa Goldermann, 12 19:56 8:01
35 Emma Whitty, 12 19:57 8:02

Total Time = 93:23     Total Places = 34

2. Xavier-Cedar Rapids
3 Sydney Oakley, 10 17:59 7:14
8 Kiana Stanek, 9 18:54 7:36
13 Faith Satern, 9 19:04 7:40
16 Brady Hoffman, 11 19:14 7:44
17 Annie Sigmon, 9 19:16 7:45
24 Lauren Smith, 12 19:40 7:55
31 Katy Ropp, 11 19:50 7:59

Total Time = 94:27     Total Places = 57

3. Western Dubuque
7 Claire Nieman, 10 18:45 7:33
11 Laura Snyder, 10 19:02 7:40
14 Allison Schlarmann, 10 19:10 7:43
23 Allyvia Clasen, 10 19:34 7:52
33 Stephanie Niklasen, 12 19:55 8:01
38 Claudia Greenwood, 11 20:09 8:07
41 Kennadee Bockenstedt, 1020:21 8:11

Total Time = 96:26     Total Places = 88

4. Mount Vernon-Lisbon
2 Lydia Frey, 9 17:58 7:14
4 Alaina Marti, 10 18:39 7:30
9 Haley Baker, 9 18:54 7:36
36 Hannah Wieditz, 12 20:08 8:06
44 Taylor Sherman, 10 20:32 8:16
45 Emily Tvedt, 9 20:34 8:17
46 Katy McCollum, 12 20:34 8:17

Total Time = 96:11     Total Places = 95

5. Central Clinton-DeWit
15 Savannah Necker, 11 19:13 7:44
18 Nicole Goldensoph, 10 19:23 7:48
22 Shannon Coyle, 10 19:31 7:51
27 Claire Campbell, 10 19:45 7:57
28 Darcy Bertolino, 10 19:47 7:58
30 Allison Keitel, 10 19:50 7:59
37 Molly McGuire, 12 20:08 8:06

Total Time = 97:39     Total Places = 110

6. West Delaware
19 Ellen Mattice, 11 19:24 7:48
29 Kinsey Gudenkauf, 9 19:48 7:58
32 Jordyn Puffett, 12 19:55 8:01
39 Jaclyn Juergens, 11 20:11 8:07
42 Katie Steffen, 9 20:23 8:12
43 Hannah Hogan, 10 20:29 8:15
47 Sydney Litterer, 12 20:39 8:19

Total Time = 99:41     Total Places = 161

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Regina-Iowa City
20 Sara Burlage, 9 19:29 7:50
21 Elizabeth Klesner, 9 19:30 7:51
40 Lizzy DePrenger, 10 20:16 8:09
49 Lauren Santos, 9 21:28 8:38
58 Morgan Welter, 11 22:36 9:06
62 Jenna Shank, 10 23:52 9:36

Total Time = 103:19     Total Places = 188

8. Center Point-Urbana
25 Elizabeth Rients, 10 19:41 7:55
26 Elizabeth Hearn, 11 19:43 7:56
48 Megan Croghan, 9 21:26 8:38
50 Olivia Cox, 10 21:41 8:44
53 Katelyn Banning, 9 21:52 8:48
54 Holly Chiafos, 10 21:59 8:51
60 Courtney Jones, 10 22:57 9:14

Total Time = 104:23     Total Places = 202

9. Monticello
52 Katy Blake, 12 21:49 8:47
56 Andrea Manternach, 9 22:31 9:04
59 Jessalyn Kromminga, 10 22:39 9:07
61 Josie Kinley, 10 23:42 9:32
63 Sammy Ahlrichs, 10 25:35 10:18
64 Emma Tuetken, 11 25:54 10:25
65 Rashida Jones, 11 26:03 10:29

Total Time = 116:16     Total Places = 291

10. Starmont
51 Meg Swanson, 10 21:47 8:46
55 Zoe Popham, 10 22:21 9:00
57 Sarah Leonard, 12 22:31 9:04
66 Chloe Willie, 9 27:16 10:58
67 Dani Fedeler, 11 27:27 11:03

Total Time = 121:22     Total Places = 296



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

1 1 Clare Carroll, 11 17:54 7:12 Assumption-Davenport
2 2 Lydia Frey, 9 17:58 7:14 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
3 3 Sydney Oakley, 10 17:59 7:14 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
4 4 Alaina Marti, 10 18:39 7:30 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
5 5 Sara Olds, 12 18:42 7:32 Assumption-Davenport
6 6 Kaylee Schriver, 9 18:44 7:32 Assumption-Davenport
7 7 Claire Nieman, 10 18:45 7:33 Western Dubuque
8 8 Kiana Stanek, 9 18:54 7:36 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
9 9 Haley Baker, 9 18:54 7:36 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
10 10 Erin Jennings, 11 19:00 7:39 Assumption-Davenport
11 11 Laura Snyder, 10 19:02 7:40 Western Dubuque
12 12 Rachel Moore, 12 19:03 7:40 Assumption-Davenport
13 13 Faith Satern, 9 19:04 7:40 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
14 14 Allison Schlarmann, 10 19:10 7:43 Western Dubuque
15 15 Savannah Necker, 11 19:13 7:44 Central Clinton-DeWit
16 16 Brady Hoffman, 11 19:14 7:44 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
17 17 Annie Sigmon, 9 19:16 7:45 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
18 18 Nicole Goldensoph, 10 19:23 7:48 Central Clinton-DeWit
19 19 Ellen Mattice, 11 19:24 7:48 West Delaware
20 20 Sara Burlage, 9 19:29 7:50 Regina-Iowa City
21 21 Elizabeth Klesner, 9 19:30 7:51 Regina-Iowa City
22 22 Shannon Coyle, 10 19:31 7:51 Central Clinton-DeWit
23 23 Allyvia Clasen, 10 19:34 7:52 Western Dubuque
24 24 Lauren Smith, 12 19:40 7:55 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
25 25 Elizabeth Rients, 10 19:41 7:55 Center Point-Urbana
26 26 Elizabeth Hearn, 11 19:43 7:56 Center Point-Urbana
27 27 Claire Campbell, 10 19:45 7:57 Central Clinton-DeWit
28 28 Darcy Bertolino, 10 19:47 7:58 Central Clinton-DeWit
29 29 Kinsey Gudenkauf, 9 19:48 7:58 West Delaware
30 30 Allison Keitel, 10 19:50 7:59 Central Clinton-DeWit
31 31 Katy Ropp, 11 19:50 7:59 Xavier-Cedar Rapids

8:00 Pace
32 32 Jordyn Puffett, 12 19:55 8:01 West Delaware
33 33 Stephanie Niklasen, 12 19:55 8:01 Western Dubuque
34 34 Alyssa Goldermann, 12 19:56 8:01 Assumption-Davenport
35 35 Emma Whitty, 12 19:57 8:02 Assumption-Davenport
36 Alyssa Sikkema, 11 20:00 8:03 Assumption-Davenport
37 Jordyn Boge, 9 20:04 8:05 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
38 36 Hannah Wieditz, 12 20:08 8:06 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
39 37 Molly McGuire, 12 20:08 8:06 Central Clinton-DeWit
40 38 Claudia Greenwood, 11 20:09 8:07 Western Dubuque
41 39 Jaclyn Juergens, 11 20:11 8:07 West Delaware
42 40 Lizzy DePrenger, 10 20:16 8:09 Regina-Iowa City
43 Jennifer Sigmon, 11 20:18 8:10 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
44 41 Kennadee Bockenstedt, 1020:21 8:11 Western Dubuque
45 42 Katie Steffen, 9 20:23 8:12 West Delaware
46 Andra McCrery, 10 20:26 8:13 Assumption-Davenport
47 43 Hannah Hogan, 10 20:29 8:15 West Delaware
48 44 Taylor Sherman, 10 20:32 8:16 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
49 45 Emily Tvedt, 9 20:34 8:17 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
50 46 Katy McCollum, 12 20:34 8:17 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
51 47 Sydney Litterer, 12 20:39 8:19 West Delaware
52 Madeline Frommelt, 12 20:40 8:19 Assumption-Davenport
53 Maddie Gerleman, 12 20:42 8:20 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
54 Sydney Pratt, 11 20:43 8:20 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
55 Heidi Yonkovic, 9 20:43 8:20 West Delaware
56 Hannah Durand, 12 20:44 8:21 Assumption-Davenport
57 Emma Delaney, 9 20:45 8:21 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
58 Jena Downs, 12 20:47 8:22 West Delaware
59 Carlie Jurgens, 11 20:47 8:22 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
60 Macy Klein, 9 20:48 8:22 West Delaware
61 Angela Delaney, 10 20:49 8:23 Western Dubuque
62 Nikki Nemmers, 12 20:51 8:23 Western Dubuque
63 Elizabeth Hessman, 9 20:51 8:23 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
64 Hanna Marbach, 10 20:54 8:25 West Delaware
65 Brittany Honkomp, 9 20:57 8:26 Western Dubuque
66 Grace Meder, 9 20:58 8:26 Assumption-Davenport
67 Jessica Gerardy, 10 21:03 8:28 Maquoketa
68 Maggie Rechkemmer, 9 21:07 8:30 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
69 Josaline Snyder, 12 21:09 8:31 West Delaware
70 Emma Venteicher, 10 21:11 8:31 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
71 Jessie Glanz, 11 21:11 8:31 West Delaware
72 Madeline Wessels, 11 21:11 8:31 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
73 Allie Morrow, 9 21:13 8:32 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
74 Allison Schmitt, 12 21:14 8:33 Western Dubuque
75 Claire Nauman, 10 21:20 8:35 Western Dubuque
76 Becca Annis, 10 21:22 8:36 Cascade
77 Jean Springsteen, 11 21:25 8:37 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
78 48 Megan Croghan, 9 21:26 8:38 Center Point-Urbana
79 Coleen Kinney, 11 21:26 8:38 Central Clinton-DeWit
80 49 Lauren Santos, 9 21:28 8:38 Regina-Iowa City
81 Jessica Wilming, 10 21:32 8:40 Western Dubuque
82 Gillian Straub, 11 21:34 8:41 Assumption-Davenport
83 Joy Schnoebelen, 9 21:39 8:43 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
84 Caitlin Briggs, 11 21:40 8:43 West Delaware
85 50 Olivia Cox, 10 21:41 8:44 Center Point-Urbana
86 Bernadette Poduska, 11 21:43 8:44 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
87 Courtney Burmeister, 12 21:45 8:45 Central Clinton-DeWit
88 Olivia Schuster, 9 21:46 8:46 Beckman Catholic
89 Jordyn Callahan, 9 21:46 8:46 Alburnett
90 51 Meg Swanson, 10 21:47 8:46 Starmont
91 Taylor Skala, 11 21:47 8:46 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
92 Megan Downs, 10 21:48 8:46 West Delaware
93 Morgan Delaney, 12 21:48 8:46 Xavier-Cedar Rapids

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

94 Megan Collins, 11 21:49 8:47 West Delaware
95 Jessica Grell, 9 21:49 8:47 Central Clinton-DeWit
96 52 Katy Blake, 12 21:49 8:47 Monticello
97 Jenny Deininger, 10 21:51 8:48 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
98 53 Katelyn Banning, 9 21:52 8:48 Center Point-Urbana
99 Sidney Wright, 11 21:55 8:49 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
100 Jennifer Wille, 9 21:56 8:50 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
101 54 Holly Chiafos, 10 21:59 8:51 Center Point-Urbana
102 Katie Phillips, 11 22:00 8:51 West Delaware
103 Gretchen Henningsen, 12 22:04 8:53 Central Clinton-DeWit
104 Paul Gonzalez-Maestegui, 11

22:07 8:54 Edgewood-Colesburg
105 Stacie Moorman, 11 22:10 8:55 West Delaware
106 Bridget Schnell, 10 22:11 8:56 Assumption-Davenport
107 Emma Bradbury, 10 22:13 8:56 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
108 Isabel Light, 11 22:15 8:57 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
109 Josie Hollenback, 12 22:15 8:57 Western Dubuque
110 Jordyn Oberbroeckling, 12

22:15 8:57 Beckman Catholic
111 Rachel Zimmer, 11 22:16 8:58 Central Clinton-DeWit
112 Jamie Glanz, 9 22:17 8:58 West Delaware

9:00 Pace
113 55 Zoe Popham, 10 22:21 9:00 Starmont
114 Katherine Crosby, 11 22:22 9:00 Assumption-Davenport
115 56 Andrea Manternach, 9 22:31 9:04 Monticello
116 57 Sarah Leonard, 12 22:31 9:04 Starmont
117 Kara Moorman, 10 22:35 9:05 West Delaware
118 58 Morgan Welter, 11 22:36 9:06 Regina-Iowa City
119 59 Jessalyn Kromminga, 10 22:39 9:07 Monticello
120 Makenzie Frey, 10 22:40 9:07 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
121 Alex Abodeely, 12 22:43 9:08 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
122 Alicia Claus-Bartels, 10 22:47 9:10 Anamosa
123 Lawryn Fraley, 11 22:48 9:11 Marion
124 Morgan Lee, 9 22:54 9:13 West Delaware
125 Abbey Teubel, 11 22:54 9:13 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
126 Sierra Nolz, 9 22:56 9:14 West Delaware
127 60 Courtney Jones, 10 22:57 9:14 Center Point-Urbana
128 Taylor Grell, 9 22:59 9:15 Central Clinton-DeWit
129 Victoria Castelluccio, 12 23:06 9:18 Assumption-Davenport
130 Abby Willis, 12 23:08 9:19 Central Clinton-DeWit
131 Delany Breitbach, 11 23:08 9:19 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
132 Gretchen Gaul, 12 23:09 9:19 Western Dubuque
133 Cassidy Oberreuter, 10 23:13 9:21 West Delaware
134 Anna Jacobi, 12 23:15 9:21 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
135 Caria Philgreen, 11 23:18 9:23 West Delaware
136 Katelyn Siegel, 12 23:26 9:26 Central Clinton-DeWit
137 Kyra Vercande, 10 23:30 9:27 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
138 Emily Schuff, 11 23:31 9:28 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
139 Rory McCollum, 9 23:31 9:28 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
140 Macy Gudenkauf, 10 23:31 9:28 West Delaware
141 Samantha Costello, 12 23:34 9:29 Central Clinton-DeWit
142 Isabelle Breitfelder, 10 23:37 9:30 West Delaware
143 61 Josie Kinley, 10 23:42 9:32 Monticello
144 Emily Burke, 12 23:45 9:33 Central Clinton-DeWit
145 Kara Hawker, 9 23:49 9:35 West Delaware
146 62 Jenna Shank, 10 23:52 9:36 Regina-Iowa City
147 Brianna Burds, 12 23:53 9:37 Western Dubuque
148 Emily Meeks, 11 23:58 9:39 Marion
149 Theresa Gruber-Miller, 9 24:01 9:40 Mount Vernon-Lisbon
150 Kayla Meaney, 10 24:02 9:40 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
151 Laura Schneider, 12 24:22 9:48 Beckman Catholic
152 Amanda Grell, 12 24:24 9:49 Central Clinton-DeWit
153 McKenna Kelchen, 10 24:30 9:52 Western Dubuque
154 Nadia Karl, 9 24:34 9:53 Xavier-Cedar Rapids
155 Ellie Vonderhaar, 11 24:41 9:56 Assumption-Davenport
156 Kelly McCabe, 11 24:48 9:59 Assumption-Davenport

10:00 Pace
157 Kara Bell, 12 24:51 10:00Beckman Catholic
158 Becca Crock, 10 24:53 10:01Midland
159 Allie Schwaegler, 9 24:54 10:01Anamosa
160 Sam Ross, 11 25:04 10:05Alburnett
161 Lexi Kelley, 9 25:04 10:05Mount Vernon-Lisbon
162 Kelbie Eskelsen, 10 25:08 10:07Mount Vernon-Lisbon
163 Ariel Carter, 11 25:25 10:14Marion
164 Emily Suttles, 11 25:33 10:17Center Point-Urbana
165 Kristin Guenther, 10 25:33 10:17Midland
166 63 Sammy Ahlrichs, 10 25:35 10:18Monticello
167 Lucero Vega, 11 25:50 10:24Xavier-Cedar Rapids
168 64 Emma Tuetken, 11 25:54 10:25Monticello
169 Allison Schwarz, 12 25:59 10:27Durant
170 Jordyn MacDonald, 11 26:00 10:28West Delaware
171 Regan Shey, 9 26:00 10:28Xavier-Cedar Rapids
172 Lavinia Buffi, 12 26:02 10:29Anamosa
173 65 Rashida Jones, 11 26:03 10:29Monticello
174 Anna Luber, 10 26:21 10:36Western Dubuque
175 Abby Johnson, 11 26:28 10:39Central Clinton-DeWit
176 Mikayla Whitman, 10 26:41 10:44Anamosa
177 Dani Boone, 12 26:45 10:46West Delaware
178 66 Chloe Willie, 9 27:16 10:58Starmont

11:00 Pace
179 67 Dani Fedeler, 11 27:27 11:03Starmont
180 Amy Boe, 11 27:37 11:07Xavier-Cedar Rapids
181 Emma Kehrli, 9 27:47 11:11West Delaware
182 Kathryn Lee, 11 28:12 11:21Edgewood-Colesburg




